

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17801/2011
(From the judgment and order dated 10/05/2011 in SCA
No.15817/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MESSRS CHEMINOVA INDIA LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 20174 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21776 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

SLP 17801/11 & rr Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.
in SLP 21776/11 & Mr. Ashok Jain, Adv.
SLP 20174/11 Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

SLP 20174/11 & rr in Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.
SLP 17801/11 & Ms. Reena Khair, Adv.
SLP 21776/11

SLP 21776/11 & rr in Mr. R.F. Nariman, SG
SLP 20174/11 & Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG
SLP 17801/11 Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
(UOI) Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Harsh N. Parekh, Adv.
 Mr. Shailendra Saini, Adv.
 Ms. Padma Lakshmi, Adv.
 Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
 for Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jitendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh S. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ishit Saharia, Adv.
for M/S. Ap & J Chambers

....2/-

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let rejoinder affidavit be filed within
four weeks.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master